
№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P D I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 38 ADAM KOVACS HUN MAMS KTM 50 25 25

2 39 KRISTIAN IVANOV BUL BMF KTM 44 -6 22 22

3 192 ANTONIS SAGMALIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 40 -4 20 20

4 110 HRISTIAN DAKOV BUL BMF KTM 34 -6 16 18

5 22 DIMITAR GROZDANOV BUL BMF KTM 34 0 18 16

6 29 ALEX KOZHUHAROV BUL BMF KTM 28 -6 13 15

7 511 DIMITRIS KALATAS GRE AMOTOE KTM 27 -1 14 13

8 172 MARIOS KANAKIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 25 -2 11 14

9 7 TZONAKI LAMPROU GRE AMOTOE KTM 24 -1 12 12

10 10 BUGRAHAN BAYRAKTAR TUR TMF KTM 21 -3 10 11

11 17 MARIUS POPOVICI ROU FRM KTM 21 0 15 6

12 199 STAVROS VAGGELAKAKIS GRE AMOTOE KX 19 -2 9 10

13 77 ALI BERK TUR TMF KTM 16 -3 7 9

14 2 MADANI DESPOINA GRE AMOTOE KTM 16 0 8 8

15 60 AKIL ULUSAN TUR TMF KTM 13 -3 6 7

16 9 MURATHAN CETIN TUR TMF KX 0 -13 O O

17 19 NIKOLAOS KANELLOPOULOS GRE AMOTOE KTM 0 0 0 0

18 379 STILIANOS MOURATIDIS GRE AMOTOE HUSQ 0 0 0 0
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MX65
GRE TUR SRB BUL MKD



№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P D I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 97 NIKOLA HRANIC CRO HMS HUSQ 47 22 25

2 33 JULIAN GEORGIEV BUL BMF KTM 45 -2 25 20

3 36 ALEX DIMITROV BUL BMF KTM 42 -3 20 22

4 101 ANTREAS ANDREOY GRE AMOTOE YZ 36 -6 18 18

5 13 VIKTOR KASABOV BUL BMF KTM 30 -6 15 15

6 111 AGGELOS VOGIATZIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 27 -3 11 16

7 331 ANASTASIOS ALEIFEROPOULOS GRE AMOTOE KTM 27 0 13 14

8 78 RUMEN MIRCHEV BUL BMF YZ 27 0 14 13

9 134 GEORGIOS KARIOTIS GRE AMOTOE YZ 25 -2 16 9

10 94 DIMITAR PETROV BUL BMF KTM 22 -3 12 10

11 199 GEORGI TOTEV BUL BMF YZ 21 -1 9 12

12 64 NIKOLAY MALINOV BUL BMF KX 21 0 10 11

13 5 MIODRAG STANOJEVIC SRB MSS SZ 16 -5 8 8

14 127 FURKAN VALIMAKI TUR TMF KTM 12 -4 6 6

15 100 JANKO RAILIC SRB MSS KTM 12 0 7 5

16 177 VILI VASILEV BUL BMF KTM 11 -1 4 7

17 8 MILIC ZIMONIC SRB MSS KTM 9 -2 5 4

18 93 ANDREI POPONUT ROU FRM YZ 3 -6 3 0

19 46 ANASTASIOS TSOUTZIDIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 0 -3 0 0

TBC05.04 26.04 28.06 30.08 04.10
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№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P D I II I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 97 MICHAEL IVANOV BUL BMF HUSQ 50 25 25

2 72 VALENTIN ROGLEV BUL BMF KTM 42 -8 20 22

3 377 LJUBOMIR VASEV BUL BMF YZ 38 -4 18 20

4 26 HAKAN HALMI BUL BMF KTM 38 0 22 16

5 197 RADOS ANESTIS GRE AMOTOE KX 31 -7 13 18

6 22 TONI TSVETKOV BUL BMF YZ 31 0 16 15

7 125 STATHIS FISEKIS GRE AMOTOE KX 29 -2 15 14

8 299 ASRIN RODI PAK TUR TMF HUSQ 26 -3 14 12

9 8 GALIP BAYSAN TUR TMF KTM 25 -1 12 13

10 54 IONUT CORBEA ROU FRM YZ 22 -3 11 11

11 11 STANISLAV TSEKLEOV BUL BMF KTM 20 -2 10 10

12 5 MLADEN STANOJEVIC SRB MSS YZ 15 -5 8 7

13 99 ADRIJAN RISTEVSKI MKD MFMa HONDA 15 0 9 6

14 9 MUSTAFA CETIN TUR TMF KTM 14 -1 6 8

15 51 KRISTIAN PETKOV BUL BMF KTM 13 -1 4 9

16 213 KONSTANTINOS GAKIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 11 -2 7 4

17 6 NIKOLA GRUJOVIC SRB MSS KTM 8 -3 5 3

18 114 DIMITRIS KARATZIAS GRE AMOTOE YZ 5 -3 0 5

19 74 BERKE OZGUC TUR TMF KX 5 0 3 2

20 96 EFNAN VALIMAKI TUR TMF KTM 3 -2 2 1

21 19 ANGEL RISTOV MKD MFMa SUZUKI 1 -2 1 0

22 7 DIMITAR DIMITROV BUL BMF YZ 0 -1 0 0

23 200 DIMITRIOS TOURATZIDIS GRE AMOTOE YZ 0 0 0 0

24 160 KRITIKOS EMMANOUIL GRE AMOTOE YZ 0 0 0 0
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№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P D I II I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 97 MICHAEL IVANOV BUL BMF HUSQ 50 25 25

2 100 GIANNIS TOURADZIDIS GRE AMOTOE YZ 44 -6 22 22

3 72 VALENTIN ROGLEV BUL BMF KTM 38 -6 18 20

4 25 KRISTIAN ANGELOV BUL BMF YZ 33 -5 15 18

5 377 LJUBOMIR VASEV BUL BMF YZ 32 -1 16 16

6 26 HAKAN HALMI BUL BMF KTM 32 0 20 12

7 21 ALEXANDER GERGANTAS GRE AMOTOE HUSQ 29 -3 14 15

8 22 TONI TSVETKOV BUL BMF YZ 24 -5 13 11

9 197 RADOS ANESTIS GRE AMOTOE KX 23 -1 10 13

10 125 STATHIS FISEKIS GRE AMOTOE KX 22 -1 12 10

11 299 ASRIN RODI PAK TUR TMF HUSQ 19 -3 11 8

12 8 GALIP BAYSAN TUR TMF KTM 18 -1 9 9

13 54 IONUT CORBEA ROU FRM YZ 15 -3 8 7

14 151 GIANNIS MOSIOS GRE AMOTOE KTM 14 -1 0 14

15 11 STANISLAV TSEKLEOV BUL BMF KTM 13 -1 7 6

16 712 NENAD JEREMIC SRB MSS YZ 11 -2 6 5

17 89 PAPAS SOTIRIS GRE AMOTOE SUZUKI 8 -3 4 4

18 777 SINAPIDIS APPOLONAS SRB AMOTOE YZ 5 -3 5 0

19 51 KRISTIAN PETKOV BUL BMF KTM 3 -2 0 3

20 5 MLADEN STANOJEVIC SRB MSS YZ 3 0 2 1

21 99 ADRIJAN RISTEVSKI MKD MFMa HONDA 3 0 3 0

22 9 MUSTAFA CETIN TUR TMF KTM 2 -1 0 2

23 213 KONSTANTINOS GAKIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 1 -1 1 0

24 6 NIKOLA GRUJOVIC SRB MSS KTM 0 -1 0 0

25 114 DIMITRIS KARATZIAS GRE AMOTOE YZ 0 0 0 0

26 74 BERKE OZGUC TUR TMF KX 0 0 0 0

27 96 EFNAN VALIMAKI TUR TMF KTM 0 0 0 0

28 19 ANGEL RISTOV MKD MFMa SUZUKI 0 0 0 0

29 7 DIMITAR DIMITROV BUL BMF YZ 0 0 0 0

30 200 DIMITRIOS TOURATZIDIS GRE AMOTOE YZ 0 0 0 0

31 160 KRITIKOS EMMANOUIL GRE AMOTOE YZ 0 0 0 0

32 119 STATHIS TZOGAS GRE AMOTOE HONDA 0 0 0 0

TBC05.04 26.04 07.06 28.06 30.08 04.10

EASTERN EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
2015 CURRENT STANDINGS

MX2 
GRE TUR BIH SRB BUL BUL MKD



№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P D I II I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 711 GEORGIOS ARVANITIS GRE AMOTOE KX 50 25 25

2 262 TODOR TOTEV BUL BMF HONDA 44 -6 22 22

3 90 HRISTIAN ILIOSKI MKD MFMa HONDA 40 -4 20 20

4 199 KIRIAKIS KOTTIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 36 -4 18 18

5 99 DENISLAV ANGELOV BUL BMF KTM 32 -4 16 16

6 20 KALOYAN ILIEV BUL BMF KTM 30 -2 15 15

7 777 GOCE TOMOVSKI MKD MFMa HONDA 28 -2 14 14

8 394 RICHARD SAGMEISTER SRB MSS KTM 26 -2 13 13

9 29 AGGELOS PITSINELIS GRE AMOTOE YZ 23 -3 11 12

10 131 DIMITRIOS BAXEVANIS GRE AMOTOE YZ 12 -9 12 0

11 92 DIMITRIOS KONTOLETAS GRE AMOTOE YZ 10 -2 10 0
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№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P D I II I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 64 VESELIN MALINOV BUL BMF KX 45 20 25

2 6 MARTIN TODOROV BUL BMF YZ 42 -3 22 20

3 29 JULIAN RAYCHEV BUL BMF KX 38 -5 25 13

4 101 PANAGIOTIS KADAGLOU GRE AMOTOE KX 36 -2 18 18

5 47 ATANAS PETROV BUL BMF KTM 35 -1 13 22

6 211 KONSTANTINOS TAMBAZIS GRE AMOTOE YZ 28 -7 12 16

7 666 NIKOLAY ANGELOV BUL BMF YZ 28 0 14 14

8 81 VASIL STOYANOV BUL BMF KX 26 -2 11 15

9 911 PETROS TANOUSIS GRE MFMa HONDA 23 -3 15 8

10 162 STYLIANOS TRIANTAFILIDIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 21 -2 10 11

11 10 BRANKO FILIPOVIC SRB MSS KTM 18 -3 6 12

12 119 KOSTAS GOSKINOS GRE AMOTOE KTM 18 0 8 10

13 372 ATHANASIOS PAPANIKOU GRE AMOTOE YZ 16 -2 16 0

14 121 ANASTASIOS GALEADIS GRE AMOTOE KX 13 -3 9 4

15 21 NIKOS KALTSIDIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 9 -4 0 9

16 1 BORCE KOSTOV MKD MFMa KX 9 0 2 7

17 14 MIRCE KORNAKOV MKD MFMa HONDA 7 -2 1 6

18 306 PANAGIOTIS SIDIROPOLOS GRE AMOTOE YZ 7 0 7 0

19 228 OKAN KIRAZOGLU TUR TMF KX 5 -2 0 5

20 76 TSVETOMIR IVANCHEV BUL BMF KTM 5 0 5 0

21 61 MURAT BASTERZI TUR TMF KX 4 -1 4 0

22 35 CEYHUN KALFALI TUR TMF KTM 3 -1 3 0

23 92 SASE TRAJKOV MKD MFMa HONDA 0 -3 0 0

24 9 JOVAN STOJKOKOV MKD MFMa SUZUKI 0 0 0 0

25 212 VASKO KIROV MKD MFMa KTM 0 0 0 0

26 777 DIMITRIS KERAMIDAS GRE AMOTOE SUZUKI 0 0 0 0
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№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P D I II I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 64 VESELIN MALINOV BUL BMF KX 50 25 25

2 47 ATANAS PETROV BUL BMF KTM 42 -8 20 22

3 666 NIKOLAY ANGELOV BUL BMF YZ 40 -2 22 18

4 81 VASIL STOYANOV BUL BMF KX 38 -2 18 20

5 1 BORCE KOSTOV MKD MFMa KX 31 -7 15 16

6 14 MIRCE KORNAKOV MKD MFMa HONDA 29 -2 14 15

7 228 OKAN KIRAZOGLU TUR TMF KX 27 -2 13 14

8 35 CEYHUN KALFALI TUR TMF KTM 16 -11 16 0

9 777 DIMITRIS KERAMIDAS GRE AMOTOE SUZUKI 12 -4 12 0

TBC05.04 26.04 07.06 28.06 30.08 04.10
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№ NAME NAT FMN QUAD P D I II I II I II I II I II I II I II

1 44 GIOROS KAPELIS GRE AMOTOE YZ 50 25 25

2 183 MARTIN MILEV BUL BMF YZ 44 -6 22 22

3 73 SPIROS BIRILIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 40 -4 20 20

4 4 KONSTANTINOS NTOUZOS GRE AMOTOE YZ 36 -4 18 18

5 29 APOSTOLOS TRIANTAFILOY GRE AMOTOE YZ 32 -4 16 16

6 62 ARIS TRIANTAFILOY GRE AMOTOE SUZUKI 28 -4 15 13

7 28 PRODROMOS KIRIAKIDIS KTM AMOTOE KTM 26 -2 12 14

8 18 VOLKAN OZGUR KTM TMF KTM 25 -1 10 15

9 110 ANTONIS PRIFTIS GRE AMOTOE SUZUKI 25 0 13 12

10 91 RAFAIL KIRIAKIDIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 23 -2 14 9

11 42 DIMITRIOS APOSTOLOU GRE AMOTOE SUZUKI 21 -2 11 10

12 55 ALEKOS KATSINELIS GRE AMOTOE HONDA 16 -5 8 8

13 31 THRASIVOULOS KONTZIAS GRE AMOTOE YZ 16 0 9 7

14 7 SCOTT HICKLING GRE AMOTOE CAN AM 11 -5 0 11

05.04

EASTERN EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
2015 CURRENT STANDINGS

MX ATV
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GRE TUR SRB BUL BUL MKD

05.04 26.04 28.06 30.08 04.10 TBC

COUNTRY FMN P I I I I I I

1 BULGARIA BMF 119 119

2 GREECE AMOTOE 114 114

3 TURKEY TMF 47 47

4 SERBIA MSS 47 47

5 ROMANIA FRM 39 39

6 FORMER YUGOSLAVIAN REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA MFMa 43 43

1 CLASS

2 CLASSES

3 CLASSES

FULL TEAM

EASTERN EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
2015 CURRENT STANDINGS
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